AXIS/CO/CS/90/2024-25

May 10, 2024

Chief Manager (Listing & Compliance) National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, "G" Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 Deputy General Manager (Listing) BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building P. J. Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

NSE Code: AXISBANK

BSE Code: 532215

Dear Sir(s),

SUB: NOTICE REGARDING LOSS/MISPLACED SHARE CERTIFICATES - AXIS BANK LIMITED.

With reference to captioned subject, please find enclosed a copy of newspaper notice dated May 9, 2024 (Published on May 10, 2024), issued by the Bank.

In terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall proceed with issuance of "Letter of Confirmation", provided no claim(s) are received by the Bank/Registrar with valid documents, by May 25, 2024.

You are requested to take note of above and arrange to bring it to the notice of all concerned.

Thanking You.

With warm regards,

For Axis Bank Limited

Sandeep Poddar Company Secretary Encl: a/a





Registered Office: "Trishul" 3rd Floor, Opp. Samartheshwar Temple, Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380 006. CIN: L65110GJ1993PLC020769

Tel No.: 079-66306161 Fax No.: 079-26409321

Email: shareholders@axisbank.com Website: www.axisbank.com

NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the certificates in respect of the under mentioned Equity Shares of Axis Bank Limited have been lost / misplaced and the holders of the said Shares have applied to Axis Bank Limited for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of the original share certificates:

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No.of	Cert.	Dist. Nos.	
			Shares	No.	From	To
1	RAMANJEET KAUR SAMBHI	UTI091583	1000	500642	727166	728165
2	RAMANJEET KAUR SAMBHI NANDINI VINAYAK SAMANT	UTI142342	500	505167	4710216	4710715

Any person having claims/objections in respect of the said Shares, should communicate to the Bank at the Registered Office or Bank's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent at the address given below, within 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of this advertisement, else the Bank will proceed to issue letter of confirmation after expiry of 15 (Fifteen) days.

Registrar and Share Transfer Agent:

Kfin Technologies Limited

Unit: Axis Bank Limited

Karvy Selenium Tower-B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad-500 032.

Email: einward.ris@kfintech.com Toll Free No. 1800-390-4001

FOR AXIS BANK LIMITED

DATE: 09-05-2024 PLACE: HYDERABAD Sandeep Poddar Company Secretary





Registered Office: "Trishul" 3rd Floor, Opp. Samartheshwar Temple, Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380 006. CIN: L65110GJ1993PLC020769 Tel No.: 079-66306161 Fax No.: 079-26409321

Email: shareholders@axisbank.com Website: www.axisbank.com

NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the certificates in respect of the under mentioned Equity Shares of Axis Bank Limited have been lost / misplaced and the holders of the said Shares have applied to Axis Bank Limited for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of the original share certificates:

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No.of	Cert.	Dist. Nos.	
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Shares	No.	From	To
1	RAMANJEET KAUR SAMBHI	UTI091583	1000	500642	727166	728165
2	RAMANJEET KAUR SAMBHI NANDINI VINAYAK SAMANT	UTI142342	500	505167	4710216	4710715

Any person having claims/objections in respect of the said Shares, should communicate to the Bank at the Registered Office or Bank's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent at the address given below, within 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of this advertisement, else the Bank will proceed to issue letter of confirmation after expiry of 15 (Fifteen) days.

Registrar and Share Transfer Agent:

Kfin Technologies Limited Unit: Axis Bank Limited

Karvy Selenium Tower-B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad-500 032.

Email: einward.ris@kfintech.com Toll Free No. 1800-390-4001

FOR AXIS BANK LIMITED

DATE: 09-05-2024 Sandeep Poddar PLACE: HYDERABAD Company Secretary



We are in receipt of a letter from the below mentioned shareholder for issue of duplicate share certificate. Request you to inform the same to the Stock Exchanges concerned.

	AXIS BANK_LIMITED LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE							
S No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder/s	No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares	Document/ mail received date	Type of Intimation(Mail/ Document)	
1	UTI09158 3	RAMANJEET KAUR SAMBHI	500642	727166- 728165	1000	07/05/2024	PHYSICAL	
2	UTI14234 2	NANDINI VINAYAK SAMANT	P	4710216- 4710715	500	07/05/2024	PHYSICAL	

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Raj kumar Kale

Assistant Vice President